
 

City of Yonkers 

Zoning Board of Appeals 

Meeting Schedule 

2023 **REVISED** 

The Yonkers Zoning Board of Appeals meets the 3rd Wednesday of each month 

(except to accommodate holidays). These meetings are held in the Council 

Chambers, 4th floor in Yonkers City Hall. See the schedule below for the meeting 

dates. All new cases must be submitted 22 days before the meeting date. These 

deadlines are also included in the schedule below. 

 

Meeting Date Submission Deadline 

Tuesday, January 17 Friday, December 23, 2022 (due to holiday) 

Tuesday, February 21 Monday, January 30 

Tuesday, March 21 Monday, February 27 

Tuesday, April 18 Monday, March 27 

Wednesday, May 24 Tuesday, May 2 

Wednesday, June 21 Tuesday, May 30 

Wednesday, July 19 Tuesday, June 27  

No August Meeting _____________________ 

Wednesday, September 20 Tuesday, August 29 

Wednesday, October 18 Tuesday, September 26 

Wednesday, November 15 Tuesday, October 24 

No December Meeting _____________________ 

   


